:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8034400

Dec 22, 2023 - 09:26 (UTC)

In epoch 251,075 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 988779 - 0.017045896 ETH®
39.46 USD

2 988780 - 0.017296723 ETH®
40.04 USD

3 988781 - 0.017241996 ETH®
39.92 USD

4 988782 - 0.017251681 ETH®
39.94 USD

S 988783 - 0.017265137 ETH®
39.97 USD

6 988784 - 0.017311531 ETH®
40.08 USD

7 988785 - 0.017295854 ETH®
40.04 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8034400
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/251075
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/988779
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/988780
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/988781
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/988782
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/988783
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/988784
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/988785

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

988786

988787

988788

988789

988790

988791

988792

988793

988794

Validator Id

518976

Amount

- 0.017312597
40.08 USD

- 0.017215404
39.85 USD

- 0.017359522
40.19 USD

- 0.017306707
40.07 USD

- 0.017401931
40.29 USD

- 0.017301653
40.05 USD

- 0.017291247
40.03 USD

- 0.017321242
40.10 USD

- 0.017272893
39.99 USD

Amount

+ 0.042957259
99.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/988786
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/988787
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/988788
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/988789
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/988790
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/988791
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/988792
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/988793
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/988794
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/518976

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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